
From: Joi Ito 
Sent: Tuesday, March 15, 2016 3:16 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: Re: 

What time are you coming in Thursday? Can you meet 9-10AM =ith Tenzin Priyadarshi if he's free? Might be more 
interesting =han the awareness class. 

- Joi 

On Mar 15, 2016, at 10:11 AM, =effrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

i am fri 

On Tue, Mar 15, 2016 at 10:55 AM, =oi Ito <ji@media.mit.edu> wrote: 

Let me check what we're =oing on Thursday to see if it's interesting. 

What's your rough schedule =hursday? You're not going to SA? 

Joi 

On Mar 15, 2016, at 9:50 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

if still ok i will come to =our awareness class on thurs 

please =ote 
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